
Member name ABN NO. ACN NO. Contact Name Address Phone Contact Email SA Tenders and Contracts Contact Details
Adelaide 

CBD

Eyre 

Peninsula
Far North

Fleurieu and 

Kangaroo 

Island

Mid North Murraylands Iron Triangle Riverland South East

Brown Falconer Group Pty Ltd 65 007 846 586 007 846 586 Mario Dreosti 28 Chesser Street, Adelaide SA 5000 08 8203 5800 bfg.admin@brownfalconer.com.au
r.petrie@brownfalconer.com.au

bfg.admin@brownfalconer.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Cox Architecture Pty Ltd 95 002 535 891 002 535 891 Zoe King Level 6, 57 Wyatt Street, Adelaide
8 7122 5050

0421355792
zoe.king@cox.com.au

zoe.king@cox.com.au

adam.hannon@cox.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

DesignInc Adelaide Pty Ltd 77 007 805 692 007 805 692
Amy Merritt

Freya Kuchel

Level 5, 151 Pirie Street, Adelaide 

SA 5000

08 8223 2888

0411 243 212

0423 858 666

amerritt@adelaide.designinc.com.au

fkuchel@adelaide.designinc.com.au

amerritt@adelaide.designinc.com.au

fkuchel@adelaide.designinc.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Greenway Architects (SA) Pty Ltd 89 081 130 985 081 130 985 Simon Frost 207 Angas Street, Adelaide, SA 5000
08 8232 1888

0411 864 795
s.frost@greenwayarchitects.com.au

s.frost@greenwayarchitects.com.au

p.tynan@greenwayarchitects.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Grieve Gillett Pty Ltd 22 093 008 050 093 008 050 India Allan 243 Pirie Street, Adelaide SA 5000
08 8232 3626

0447 421 653
tenders@ggarc.com.au

indiaa@ggarc.com.au

tenders@ggarc.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

JPE Design Studio Pty Ltd 97 007 776 249 007 776 249 Simon Dodd
Level 4, 19 Gilles Street Adelaide SA 

5000

08 8406 4000

0412 617 234
Sdodd@jpe.com.au

sdodd@jpe.com.au

kmcmillan@jpe.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

MPH Architects Pty Ltd 52 634 572 651 634 572 651 Carlo Pennino Level 2, 15 Leigh Street, Adelaide
08 8418 1600

0409 509 318
cpennino@mpharchitects.com.au

tmaterne@mpharchitects.com.au

cpennino@mpharchitects.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Studio Nine Architects Pty Ltd 67 096 031 604 096 031 604 John Galluccio
9 King William Street, Kent Town 

5067 SA

08 8132 3999

0411 101 845
john@studionine.net.au

john@studionine.net.au

emma@studionine.net.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Swanbury Penglase Architects Pty Ltd 36 008 202 775 008 202 775 Elizabeth Swanbury
214 Gilbert Street, Adelaide SA 

5000

08 8212 2679

0410 178 414
space@swanburypenglase.com

andrew.p@swanburypenglase.com

elizabeth.s@swanburypenglase.com
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Thomson Rossi Associates Pty Ltd 30 072 187 921 072 187 921 Simon Thomson
99 Carrington Street Adelaide SA 

5000

08 7324 9999

0418 818 009
sthomson@thomsonrossi.com.au

sthomson@thomsonrossi.com.au

mrossi@thomsonrossi.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Walter Brooke & Associated Pty Ltd 42 997 918 514 007 918 514 Mark Berlangieri
Level 9 25 Franklin Street, Adelaide, 

SA 5000

08 8 272 4166

0419 280 181
mark.berlangieri@walterbrooke.com.au

Mark.berlangieri@walterbrooke.com.au

Eddie.typek@walterbrooke.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Each Member is responsible for ensuring the above contact details are correct. 

It is at the sole discretion of the Department to take new Applications for the PSAPFOP. Organisations wishing to express interest are to contact neroli.hutchinson@sa.gov.au

Organisations must be prequalified in the Department's Prequalification System for Professional Service Contractors (With Lead PSC Architecture qualification and Interior Design discipline) to be eligible for the Preferred Supply Arrangement.

The Prequalification system can be found here: https://www.dit.sa.gov.au/contractor_documents/prequalification

23C215 PREFERRED SUPPLY ARRANGEMENT FOR PROPERTY FIT OUT PROVIDERS (PSAPFOP) - LEAD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTORS

(EXPIRY: 30 APRIL 2027 + TWO 1-YEAR EXTENSION OPTIONS)
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